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Powermeter supplementary set for devices with SC-RJ interface, consisting of one-meter 
polymer reference fiber (SC Simplex connector to F-SMA connector), one-meter of PCF-GI 
reference fiber (SC Simplex connector to B-FOC (STⓇ) connector) and SC-RJ coupling

Your advantages
Pre-assembled reference fiber for the precise measurement of optical power•

Suitable for terminal devices with SC-RJ and SC duplex connection•

Reference cables with polymer and HCS GI fibers•
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Commercial Data
Item number 2901560

Packing unit 1 pc

Minimum order quantity 1 pc

Sales Key ABNACY

Product Key ABNACY

Catalog Page Page 384 (C-2-2019)

GTIN 4046356619165

Weight per Piece (including packing) 61.5 g

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 61.5 g

Customs tariff number 85447000

Country of origin DE
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Technical Data

Product properties

Product type Data plug
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Approvals

 EAC
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-9.0 19179290

ECLASS-10.0.1 19179290

ECLASS-11.0 27200392

ETIM

ETIM 8.0 EC001195

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 39121000

Measuring device adapter - PSM-FO-POWERMETER 
SCRJ-SET
2901560

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/2901560

Jun 21, 2022, 10:16 AM     Page 5 (7)

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/en-gb/products/measuring-device-adapter-psm-fo-powermeter-scrj-set-2901560?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf


Environmental Product Compliance

Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-eChina RoHS

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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Accessories

Measuring instrument

Measuring instrument - PSM-FO-POWERMETER - 2799539

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/2799539

Fiber optic measuring case, consisting of an optical power meter, F-SMA, B-FOC 
adapters, reference fibers and operating instructions

SC-RJ female insert

SC-RJ female insert - VS-SCRJ-GOF-BU/BU - 1652978

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/gb/products/1652978

SC-RJ socket insert, duplex, for VS-A-F-IP67 panel mounting frame, can be 
used for fiberglass (multi-mode and single mode), PCF, and polymer fibers
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